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TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

1,2

5

215

480

255

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

COUNTERTOP EGG COOKER, with GASTRO-NORM 1/3 TANK:

o 6 numbered baskets , additional baskets on request ;
o maximum capacity 10 eggs ;

o resistance with aluminium plate placed under the tank ensures excellent radiation by contact;

o safety thermostat that blocks the machine in case of overheating or lack of water;

o temperature limiter ;
o on/off button;
o control light ;

o limited footprint;

o ideal for buffet breakfasts, allowing each customer to prepare their own egg to the desired degree of doneness.

CE MARK
MADE IN EUROPE

CODE

TCF162-000400 Countertop egg cooker, with Gastro-Norm 1/3 tank and
6 numbered baskets, max capacity 10 eggs, safety
thermostat, V.230/1, Kw 1.2, Weight 5 Kg, external
dimensions mm. 480x215x255h

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 332,48

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed




Delivery from 4 to 9 days

TECHNICAL CARD

CODE/PICTURES DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
TCF162-0005000 Technochef - Extra e basket
=~ 99 € 19,21
VAT escluded

Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days
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